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+7 495787 87 57 | info@marinepoint.com
Moscow, Leningradskoe shosse, 39 building
6

PRINCESS 82

MAIN CHARACTERISTICS

Location

Year created

Length

Width

Engines

Operating time

Water supply

Cramé6yn, Typuus Fuel supply
2017 Sleeping places
25,5 Cabins

5,74

MTU 2000 M94 (2 x 1624 n.c.)

1390 M/u

1386 n

2933411028

6442 n
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OFFICE
+7 495787 8757 | info@marinepoint.com

125212, Moscow, Leningradskoe shosse, 39 building 6

MARINEPOINT in socials
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https://vk.com/marinepoint?from=groups
https://t.me/marinepoint
https://rutube.ru/channel/38459718/
https://dzen.ru/marinepoint

