

**PRINCESS 82****293 341 102 ₽**

## MAIN CHARACTERISTICS

Location	Стамбул, Турция	Fuel supply	6442 л
Year created	2017	Sleeping places	6
Length	25,5	Cabins	4
Width	5,74		
Engines	MTU 2000 M94 (2 x 1624 л.с.)		
Operating time	1390 м/ч		
Water supply	1386 л		



MARINEPOINT

EXTERIOR



MARINEPOINT LLC is not responsible for the accuracy of the information provided by the shipowner. The parameters of the yacht, including the operating time of engines and equipment, are indicated at the time of preparation of the information and may change during further operation. The information contained in this brochure does not constitute an offer.



MARINEPOINT

EXTERIOR





OFFICE

+7 495 787 87 57 | [info@marinepoint.com](mailto:info@marinepoint.com)

125212, Moscow, Leningradskoe shosse, 39 building 6



MARINEPOINT in socials

